
MONTHLY E-NEWSLETTER ADS

LISTING LENGTH

FILE SIZE 

COLOR FORMAT

FILE FORMAT

SUBMIT ORDER

QUESTIONS 

300 characters with spaces, your headline, and a link.

72 PPI at ad size for images. 

RGB

PDF or jpeg. 

Submit your order by using our online form HERE.

Contact programs@heightsarts.org

DIGITAL AD ART SPECS & REQUIREMENTS

SIZE 3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 9 MONTHS 12 MONTHS

Linked Listing

Half - 800 x 300

Full - 800 x 600

$75

$165

$225

$139

$305

$416

$214

$470

$641

$281

$619

$844

Deadline 15th of September, December, March, June
Artwork/ Design Submission Deadline: 7 days after order submission

Reach 4,000 subscribers monthly

Half - 800 x 300 px

Half - 800 x 300 px

Full - 800 x 600 px

Last uptaded 10/16/23

https://heightsarts.wufoo.com/forms/heights-arts-advertising-order

