MONTHLY E-NEWSLETTER ADS

Reach 4,000 subscribers monthly

Deadline 15th of September, December, March, June
Artwork/ Design Submission Deadline: 7 days after order submission

SIZE	3 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	9 MONTHS	12 MONTHS
Linked Listing	\$75	\$139	\$214	\$281
Half - 800 x 300	\$165	\$305	\$470	\$619
Full - 800 x 600	\$225	\$416	\$641	\$844

DIGITAL AD ART SPECS & REQUIREMENTS

LISTING LENGTH 300 characters with spaces, your headline, and a link.

FILE SIZE 72 PPI at ad size for images.

COLOR FORMAT RGB

FILE FORMAT PDF or jpeg.

SUBMIT ORDER Submit your order by using our online form <u>HERE</u>.

QUESTIONS Contact programs@heightsarts.org





